
 

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

6:00 AM Vatican Insider

6:30 AM
Divine Intimacy 

Radio

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM EWTN Bookmark

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM Register Radio

11:30 AM Light of the East

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
Mother Angelica:                            

Answering the Call

2:30 PM The Catholic Sphere

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
Life is Worth Living 

w/Archbishop Sheen
Register Radio

4:30 PM Blessed to Play EWTN Bookmark

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Daily Mass

STRONG FAITH 

STRONG FAMILIES

HOLYFAMILYRADIO.NET91.5 FM1140 AM & 98.3 FM

Toll Free:  844-337-2346  ( 844-33-RADIO )                         1410 Plainfield Ave. NE, Suite 200, Grand Rapids, MI 49505   

Sunday Mass

Miracle Hunter

GRAND RAPIDS KALAMAZOO

The Journey Home 

(encore)

The World Over 

(encore)

BATTLE CREEK

Catholics Coast to 

Coast

Scripture & 

Tradition

Fathers of Mercy 

Hour

89.7 FM
WORLDWIDE

Christ is the Answer

Conversations with 

Consequences

Scripture & 

Tradition

   Catholic Connection 
with Teresa Tomeo

Jesus 911 (encore)
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Miracle Hunter

The Spirit World 

(Live)                         with Johnette Williams

Women Made New

Bear Woznick 

Adventure

Conversations with 

Consequences

Kresta in the Afternoon with Al Kresta (Live)

Mother Miriam

 with               

Fr. Robert 

McTeigue

EWTN Live (encore)

Catholics Coast to 

Coast

The Spirit World 

(encore)

Bible in a Year with Fr. Mike Schmidz

Chatechism in a Year with Fr. Mike Schmidz



 

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM  Father Groeschel

1:30 AM EWTN Bookmark

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM Catholic Café Vatican Insider

5:30 AM

6:00 AM Vatican Radio Wkd

6:30 AM Divine Intimacy

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM EWTN Bookmark

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM Register Radio

11:30 AM Light of the East

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Mother Angelica:                            

Answering the Call

2:30 PM The Catholic Sphere

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Life is Worth Living Register Radio

4:30 PM Blessed to Play EWTN Bookmark

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM Mother Angelica:                            

Answering the Call

8:30 PM EWTN ProLife Weekly

9:00 PM Beloved & Blessed Vatican Insider

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM Divine Intimacy Radio

11:30 PM Family Theater Classic

Bible in a Year with Fr. Mike Schmitz

Catechism in a Year with Fr. Mike Schmitz

Jesus 911

Toll Free:  844-337-2346  ( 844-33-RADIO )                          1410 Plainfield Ave. NE, Suite 200, Grand Rapids, MI 49505   

 Called to Communion (encore) Fr. Spitzer's Universe

Last Updated  01/15/2024

Live Progam New / Changed Program

Beyond Damascus

EWTN News Nightly

The Holy Rosary

EWTN Live (encore) More2Life (encore)
The World Over       

(encore)

The World Over Jesus 911

Kresta in the Afternoon with Al Kresta (Live)
The Journey Home 

(encore)

Conversations with 

Consequences

The Bear Woznick 

Adventure

Miracle Hunter

Scripture & Tradition The Doctor Is In (Live) Miracle Hunter

 Called to Communion (Live)

The World Over 

(encore) EWTN Open Line (Live)

Catholic Answers (Live)

Mother Miriam

Catholics Coast to Coast

EWTN LIVE (Encore)

Catholics Coast to Coast

The Spirit World 

(encore)

Women of Grace with Johnnette Williams (Live) The Spirit World (Live)

Christ is the Answer Catholic Current with Fr. Robert McTeigue Women Made New

Sunday Mass & Stories 

of the Heart

Catholic Connection with Teresa Tomeo (Live) Jesus 911 (encore)

Daily Mass (Live)

Strong Faith, Strong Families …         

Mornings with Mother

EWTN Live (encore) Catholic Current with Fr. Robert McTeigue Christ is the Answer

The World Over 

(encore)

The Journey Home 

(encore)
Best of the Journey Home

Chaplet of Divine Mercy in Song / Fire on Earth

The Holy Rosary

Scripture & Tradition

Conversations with 

Consequences

Scripture & Tradition

Fathers of Mercy Hour Fathers Know Best (encore)
The World Over 

(encore)

Miracle Hunter Women of Grace with Johnette Williams (encore)

The Son Rise Morning Show (Live)


